„We make data acquisition easy.“
dydaqlog  with 16 analog inputs, digital I/O and powerful
ARM® processor
High-accuracy data acquision + usability + connectivity = dydaqlog.
Our dydaqlog  data logger unites the advantages of flexible adjustable sensor inputs, accurate
and reliable data recording with simple, intuitive setup and operation, as well as seamless
connectivity to industrial cloud solutions. The measured data are available anytime, anywhere in
the Industrial Internet of Things IIoT.

Enclosure Aluminium, all around IP65
Dimensions (W x H x D) 211 x 70 x 208,5 mm
Order Information
Part Number Description
DL-V-004-A1 dydaqlog IIoT Data Logger
with 16 analog Inputs, 6 digital
Inputs, 6 digital Outputs
Shipment dydaqlog IIoT Data Logger
WLAN-Antenna, Power Supply
DL-V-Z001-A1 Outdoor Case (Polypropylen)
DL-V-Z003-A1 DIN-Rail Mounting Set
DL-V-SO-001 Software Extension
Definition of own Sensor Types
DL-V-SO-002 Software Extension
Data Import via MQTT
DL-V-SO-003 Software Extension
Local MQTT Broker
DL-V-SO-005 Software Extension
Data Import via Modbus TCP
DL-V-SO-007 Software Extension
Process Visualisation
gbm mbH · Lehmkuhlenweg 16 · 41065 Mönchengladbach · Germany
Fon +49 (0) 2161.30899.0 · Fax +49 (0) 2161.30899.1
Sales: sales@gbm.de · Support: support@gbm.de · www.gbm.de